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1 3 Janne Pettersson Anders Gustafsson SMK Nyköping Ford Fiesta R5 A 15 3 15 2 35
2 1 Andreas Wilke Joakim Carlzén Tjust MK Ford Escort MK II A 15 3 6 4 28
3 5 Andreas Pettersson Örjan Hermansson Norrköpings MK Mitsubishi Evo 6 A 13 2 11 1 27
4 2 Magnus Karlsson Mikael Karlsson Norrköpings MK Ford Sierra RS A 11 11 1 23
5 4 Göran Andersson Ulf Andersson Tjust MK Volvo 740 16w A 9 1 8 18
6 Ronny Jakobsson Mikaela Jakobsson Kolsva MS Mitsubishi Evo 9 A 13 3 16
7 6 Tobias Pettersson Åke Kjellgren Gränna MK VW Golf A 13 2 15
8 8 Marcus Hultman Malin Wall SMK Valdemarsvik Volvo 240 B 9 4 13
9 7 Magnus Johansson Stefan Johansson Tjust MK Volvo 240 A 7 5 12

10 Fredrik Eriksson Linn Eriksson Katrineholms MK Mitsubishi Evo 9 A 9 9
11 Mathias Gårdman Rasmus Gårdman Norrköpings MK Mitsubishi Evo A 8 8
12 10 Mattias Fransson Fredric Fransson Östergyllens RC Volvo 940 B 8 8
13 Jonny Karlsson Joel Ardell Östgöta BSF Mitsubishi Evo 7 A 7 7
14 11 Mats Moberg Thorbjörn Olofsson Östergyllens RC Opel Ascona B A 7 7
15 Gustav Hartzell Märta Marcko Norrköpings MK Toyota Corolla C 6 6
16 12 Viktor Liljesson Johan Wiström Linköpings MS Ford Fiesta R2 B 6 6
17 Tobias Göransson Pher Göransson Boxholms MK VW Golf A 5 5
18 13 Ulf Wiström Patrik Wiström Linköpings MK Ford Fiesta R2 C 5 5
19 14 Michael Nilsson Benjamin Tamlander Åtvidabergs MK Ford Escort MK II A 4 4
20 15 Benny Johansson Pär Svensson Tjust MK Ford Escort MK ll C 4 4



21 Richard Hartzell Stina Hartzell Norrköpings MK Toyota Corolla B 3 3
22 16 Morgan Olsson Björn Jacobsson Vimmerby MS Volvo 240 A 3 3
23 17 Tommy Nilsson Henrick Johansson Karlstad MC Bil Toyota Starlet A 3 3
24 Lucas Widnemark Alexander Skog SMK Sala Volvo 940 B 2 2
25 18 Mats Myrsell SMK Hedemora Porsche 911 RSR A 2 2
26 19 Jan Gunnar Andersson Åke Karlsson Ydre MK Volvo 940 A 2 2
27 Per Eriksson Tobias Gunnarsson Emådalens MK Volvo 940 A 1 1
28 20 Ruben Davidsson Göran Kaldenberg V:a Östergötlands MK Volvo 240 A 1 1
29 21 Calle Olofsson Max Olofsson Ydre MK Volvo 940 A 1 1

Pl
ac

er
in

g 
nu

Pl
ac

er
in

g 
in

na
n 

Ungdom 

23
/4

 S
kä

nn
in

ge
 K

ni
xe

n 
VÖ

M
K

Bo
nu

s
27

 /
 6

 M
in

i 8
:a

n 
SM

K 
Va

ld
em

ar
sv

ik

Bo
nu

s

18
/7

 S
oc

kn
as

vä
ng

en
  Å

tv
id

ab
er

gs
 M

K

Bo
nu

s

27
/8

 F
al

er
um

sb
ac

ke
n 

Åt
vi

da
be

rg
s 

M
K

Bo
nu

s

9/
10

 A
dd

in
ol

sp
rin

te
n 

N
or

rk
öp

in
gs

 M
K 

Bo
nu

s
03

/1
0 

Ku
ng

sä
ng

en
 Ö

st
gö

ta
 B

SF

Bo
nu

s

16
/1

0 
Sv

ie
st

a 
Tr

äf
fe

n 
Li

nk
öp

in
gs

 M
S

Bo
nu

s

Su
m

m
a

Plac Plac Namn Kartläsare Klubb Bil Klass
1 1 Elliot Sjögren Nicklas Sjögren V:a Östergötlands MK Volvo 940 U 15 3 15 3 36
2 5 Lucas Ekeflo Anette Ekeflo Team Skogsåkarna Peugeot 206 GTI U 11 1 15 3 30
3 2 Frederik Svensson Björn Svensson Ydre MK Opel Astra U 9 11 2 22
4 Nathalie Wernnerström Kalle Olstam Nora MK Suzuki Swift U 13 2 15
5 3 Wilmer Jonsson Mattias Andersson V:a Östergötlands MK Volvo 940 U 13 2 Åb 15
6 4 Alexander Hjelm Joel Hallberg Åtvidabergs MK Volvo 940 U 13 1 14
7 6 Christoffer Hjelm Johnny Hjelm Åtvidabergs MK Volvo 940 U 9 9

Hanna Jakobsson Jonas Karlsson Kolsva MS VW Polo U Br 0
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Plac Plac Namn Kartläsare Klubb Bil Klass
1 2 Andreas Wilke Joakim Carlzén Tjust MK Ford Escort MK II A 15 3 9 1 13 2 43
2 1 Magnus Karlsson Jonas Gunnarsson Norrköpings MK Ford Sierra A 11 15 3 7 36
3 4 Magnus Johansson Stefan Johansson Tjust MK Volvo 240 A 8 8 8 24
4 3 Göran Andersson Ulf Andersson Tjust MK Volvo 740 16w A 9 1 13 23
5 Tobias Göransson Pher Göransson Boxholms MK VW Golf A 15 3 18
6 5 Tobias Pettersson Åke Kjellgren Gränna MK VW Golf A 13 2 15
7 Per Eriksson Tobias Gunnarsson Emådalens MK Volvo 940 A 11 1 12
8 6 Mats Moberg Thorbjörn Olofsson Östergyllens RC Opel Ascona B A 11 11
9 7 Michael Nilsson Amanda Nilsson Åtvidabergs MK Ford Escort MK II A Åb 7 7

10 8 Tommy Nilsson Henrick Johansson Karlstad MC Bil Toyota Starlet A 7 7
11 Frans Harrén Söderbäck Tobias Petrini SMK Nyköping VW Golf A 6 6
12 9 Patrik Karlsson Andreas Karlsson Oskarshamns RRC Volvo 940 A 6 6
13 10 Yngve Tjörnbo Anders Tildemyr Tjust MK Volvo 940 A 6 6
14 Johan Peterson Malin Karlsvärd Finspångs MS BMW 325 A 5 5
15 11 Stefan Rydberg Christian Olsson Forshaga MC Ford Fiesta A 5 5
16 Torbjörn Månsson Linus Månsson Östgöta BSF VW Golf A 4 4
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Plac Plac Namn Kartläsare Klubb Bil Klass
1 3 Marcus Hultman Malin Wall SMK Valdemarsvik Volvo 240 B 15 3 15 3 36
2 1 Mattias Fransson Fredric Fransson Östergyllens RC Volvo 940 B 15 3 11 1 6 36
3 2 Viktor Liljesson Liam Berg Linköpings MS Ford Fiesta R2 B 13 2 7 Br 22
4 7 Anders Ekström Anders Gustafsson V:a Östergötlands MK Volvo 240 B 6 2 8 16
5 Richard Hartzell Stina Hartzell Norrköpings MK Toyota Corolla B 13 13
6 Lucas Widnemark Alexander Skog SMK Sala Volvo 940 B 11 2 13
7 4 Lennart Gerths Oskar Gerths Tjust MK Volvo 240 16w B 13 13
8 8 Jonas Rydell Anders Pettersson Östergyllens RC Volvo 240 B Åb 5 7 12
9 Kjell Karlsson Per-Ola Elg SMK Karlskoga Renault Megane B 9 1 10

10 5 Tobias Wärnström Emil Johansson Ydre MK Saab 9-3 B 9 9
11 6 Dan Jonsson Tim Månsson Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 940 B 8 Åb 8
12 Mikael Andersson Pär Olof Lundin Östgöta BSF Volvo 850 T5 B 5 5
13 9 Joakim Larsson Fredrik Nilsson Norrköpings MK VW Golf B 4 4

Andreas Elver Sofie Elver Gränna MK Volvo 240 B Br 0
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Plac Plac Namn Kartläsare Klubb Bil Klass
1 1 Ulf Wiström Patrik Wiström Linköpings MK Ford Fiesta R2 C 15 3 15 3 X 36
2 2 Benny Johansson Pär Svensson Tjust MK Ford Escort MK ll C 13 2 13 2 30
3 Gustav Hartzell Märta Marcko Norrköpings MK Toyota Corolla C 15 3 18
4 Rasmus Pettersson Linus Pettersson Flens MK Volvo 940 C 13 2 15
5 6 Felicia Johansson Sandra Hidsjö Tjust MK Volvo 240 C 8 7 15
6 Hasse Pettersson Lars Ove Karlsson SMK Nyköping Volvo 240 C 11 1 12
7 3 Joakim Wallin Jimmy Wallin MK Ramunder Opel Ascona B C 11 1 Åb 12
8 4 Dan Jonsson Tim Månsson Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 940 C 11 1 Åb 12
9 Emir Memic Gustav Ljungberg Katrineholm MK Volvo 740 C 9 9

10 5 Lasse Jägerström Margaret JägerströmDals MK C 9 9
11 Krister Gunnarsson Jerry Melin Norrköpings MK Opel Ascona B C 8 8
12 Anderas Gunnarsson Anders Göransson Norrköpings MK Opel Ascona B C 6 6
13 Emil Fröberg Johan Thim-Fredén Mariestads MS Opel Kadett C 5 5
14 Jennyh Persson Alf Persson Norrköpings MK Renault Clio C 4 4

Christian Holmudd Alice Liwell MK Team Westom Opel Corsa C Br 0
Wille Trygg Niklas Lundqvist Haninge MK Volvo C Br 0
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Plac Plac Namn Kartläsare Klubb Bil Klass
1 1 Jan Gunnar Andersson Åke Karlsson Ydre MK Volvo 940 A 15 3 13 2 9 42
2 3 Jimmy Eldh Stefan Eldh Östgöta BSF Peugeot 206 GTI B 11 1 9 15 1 37
3 2 Calle Olofsson Max Olofsson Ydre MK Volvo 940 A 13 2 11 1 8 35
4 4 Lucas Helin Kalle Johansson Tibro MK Opel Astra B 15 3 18
5 5 Örjan Dagh Lennart Jonsson Östgöta BSF Volvo 940 B 7 5 5 17
6 Simone Rydin Hanna Rydin MK Ramunder Suzuki Swift GTI 13 3 16
7 8 Robert Johnson Björn Strelin MK Ramunder Volvo 940 B 8 7 15
8 Mattias Eriksson Andreas Möller Östernärkes RMC Peugeot 206 GTI 11 2 13
9 6 Tomas Damm Tomas Kasselstrand MK Kinda Volvo 240 A 9 9

10 7 Niklas Thapper Björn Almén MSK Kvarnvingarna Volvo 240 B 8 8
11 9 Daniel Levinsson Philip Levinsson Tidaholms MK Volvo 940 B 7 7
12 Kristoffer Gustavsson Felix Kromnér Katrineholm MK Volvo 940 6 6
13 10 Björn Lövenhed Sven Erik Svensson V:a Östergötlands MK Volvo 940 B Br 6 Åb 6

Christian Pettersson Annika Hjelm Åtvidabergs MK Volvo 940 B Br 0
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Plac Plac Namn Kartläsare Klubb Bil Klass
1 1 Ronny Adolfsson Malin Karlsvärd Finspångs MS Volvo 940 C 15 2 15 13 3 48
2 6 Lars Johansson Madeleine Roos SMK Valdemarsvik Volvo 940 C 8 11 1 20
3 Jimmy Lindqvist Anita Lindqvist SMK Nyköping Volvo 940 C 15 2 17
4 2 Tony Krusell Monica Krusell V:a Östergötlands MK Volvo 940 C 13 3 16
5 3 Adam Martinsson V:a Östergötlands MK Volvo 240 C 13 2 15
6 4 Lasse Gustavsson Mikael R Gutavsson Kolsva MS Volvo 940 C Åb 11 3 14
7 5 Anders Svensson Christoffer Svensson Kolsva MS Volvo 940 C 9 1 10
8 Lasse Eriksson Stig Bergkvist Hallsbergs MK Volvo 940 C 9 9

Anton Mogesvärd Selma Nilsson MK Ramunder Suzuki Swift GTI C Br 0
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Plac Plac Namn Kartläsare Klubb Bil Klass
1 2 Mattias Lindqvist Linus Lindqvist Oskarshamns RRC Volvo S60 B 9 2 13 2 13 3 42
2 3 Jonas Berneros Amelia Ragnar Silverdalens MSK VW Golf lV B 13 1 9 15 1 39
3 1 Mikael Johansson Conny Johansson Åtvidabergs MK VW Golf IV A 15 15 3 33
4 7 Andreas Norström Sofia Johansson Linköpings MK Opel Astra A Åb 7 11 2 20
5 5 Jimmy Johansson Viktor Nilsson Åtvidabergs MK VW Golf lV B 11 1 8 20
6 4 Lars Rosén Susanne Rosén SMK Vingåker VW Golf lll B 11 3 14
7 Jörgen Karlsson Mathias Dahlin MSK Kvarnvingarna VW Golf A 9 9
8 6 Nicklas Eriksson Carina Åkesson Gullabo RC VW Golf B 8 8
9 8 Christoffer Olofsson Conny Johansson Åtvidabergs MK Opel Calibra B 6 6

10 9 Lennart Göransson Mikael Konradsson SMK Örebro Toyota Corolla B 5 5
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Plac Plac Namn Kartläsare Klubb Bil Klass
1 1 Urban Andersson Simon Sundeborn Östergyllens RC Opel Astra C 15 3 13 2 15 1 49
2 2 Paul Roos Joakim Glimfjäll Åtvidabergs MK Volvo 244 C 13 2 9 1 13 3 41
3 3 Dan Brewitz Daniel Holst Tibro MK Volvo 940 C 15 3 18
4 6 Rickard Persson Bengt-Göran PerssonSMK Vingåker Volvo 940 C Åb 7 9 16
5 5 Björn Berneros Jimmy Berneros Silverdalens MSK Saab 900 C 8 8 16
6 Caroline Lindqvist Emelie Malmkvist SMK Nyköping Opel Astra C 11 2 13
7 8 Alexander Mobäck Jimmy Koinberg Norrköpings MK Saab 900 C 5 7 12
8 7 Hans Göran Carlsson Christian Carlsson MK Ramunder VW Golf III C 6 6 12
9 4 Conny Eriksson Lars Gustafsson Gullabo RC Opel Ascona B C 11 11

10 Sören Sjögren Malvina Langetoft SMK Vingåker VW Golf II C 5 5
Viktor Nilsson Sabina Nilsson Åtvidabergs MK New Beetle C Br Åb 0
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Plac Plac Namn Kartläsare Klubb Bil Klass
1 1 Anders Malm Anders Andersson Ydre MK Opel Ascona A B 15 3 13 2 15 3 51
2 5 Håkan Örnedal Mats Hermansson Norrköpings MK Renault Gordini C 9 7 9 25
3 4 Fredrik Svensson Veine Svensson Ydre MK Volvo 142 C 11 1 4 8 24
4 2 Christer Asklöf Thomas Tholander Åtvidabergs MK Saab 96 V4 C 13 2 9 24
5 3 Mats Myrsell SMK Hedemora Porsche 911 RSR A 15 3 18
6 Jocke Johnson Thomas Tholander MK Ramunder Opel Ascona A A 13 2 15
7 6 Stefan Helin Thomas Järnström Tibro MK Opel Ascona A A 11 1 12
8 Christer Pettersson Lars Åke Karlsson Östgöta BSF Opel Ascona A 11 1 12
9 11 Jan O Gustavsson Per Wittek Östgöta BSF Ford Escort MK l A 2 7 9

10 7 Morgan Björn Erik Karjula Munkfors MC Saab V4 A 8 8
11 8 Krister Hernström Ingvar Eklöf Finspångs MS Volvo Amazon B 6 6
12 9 Göran Lidebjer Anders Davidsson V:a Östergötlands MK Saab 96 V4 A 5 5
13 10 Bo Rönnböck Gert Svensson Östernärkes RMC Ford Starline C 3 3
14 12 Folke Åkerblom Ulrich Åkerblom MSK Hammaren Saab Sport C 1 1
15 13 Dennis Lindblom Mario Fincken Värmdö BK Porsche 911 RS C 1 1

Håkan Lidebjer Kalle Frisk V:a Östergötlands MK BMW 2002 TI A Br 0
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Plac Plac Namn Kartläsare Klubb Bil Klass
1 1 Björn Bäckström Robin Bäckström Botkyrka MK Opel Kadett GTE A 13 2 5 11 2 33
2 5 Anders Brommesson Michael Johansson Åtvidabergs MK Opel Ascona B C 9 4 9 22
3 11 Leif Sörensson Niklas Johansson Tjust MK Opel Ascona B A 6 13 1 20
4 Mats Lindwall Jon Magnusson SMK Valdemarsvik Volvo 240 A 15 3 18
5 2 Kjell Fransson Ingela Karlsson Vimmerby MS Renault Alpine A 15 3 18
6 3 Morgan Olsson Björn Jacobsson Vimmerby MS Volvo 240 A 15 2 17
7 4 Ruben Davidsson Göran Kaldenberg V:a Östergötlands MK Volvo 240 A 13 3 16
8 6 Jan-Erik Sundqvist Roger Gustavsson Finnskoga MK Volvo 240 A 11 1 12
9 7 Jon Arlid Nilsen Jacob Jonsson Åmåls MK Ford Escort MK ll C 11 11

10 8 Peter Johansson Anders Marklund Vännäs MK Volvo 240 A 9 1 10
11 9 Gunnar Rantzow Arne Stangnell Sten KAK Motorsport Ford Escort MK ll A 8 8
12 10 Joakim Petersson Alexander PetterssonTjust MK Opel Kadett C 7 7

Jan Nilsson Tjust MK Saab 99 B Åb 0
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Plac Plac Namn Kartläsare Klubb Bil Klass
1 1 Janne Pettersson Anders Gustafsson SMK Nyköping Ford Fiesta R5 A 15 3 15 2 35
2 2 Andreas Pettersson Örjan Hermansson Norrköpings MK Mitsubishi Evo 6 A 13 2 11 1 27
3 Ronny Jakobsson Mikaela Jakobsson Kolsva MS Mitsubishi Evo 9 A 13 3 16
4 3 Åke Kjellgren Tobias Pettersson Gränna MK Mitsubishi Evo 7 A 11 1 12
5 Fredrik Eriksson Linn Eriksson Katrineholms MK Mitsubishi Evo 9 A 9 9
6 Mathias Gårdman Rasmus Gårdman Norrköpings MK Mitsubishi Evo A 8 8
7 Jonny Karlsson Joel Ardell Östgöta BSF Mitsubishi Evo 7 A 7 7
8 Mikael Hallqvist Ronnie Maxe Finspångs MS Mazda 323 GTX A 6 6

Torbjörn Westerdahl Joachim Branzell Katrineholms MK Mitsubishi Evo 10 B Br 0


